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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elaina Shao389
Peninsula

9.325 9.500 9.0759.425 37.325
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Kate Culver425
Twisters

9.025 9.525 9.3509.175 37.075
5 1 6 1 2T

2T

Bryce Kupbens393
Peninsula

9.225 9.450 8.9009.500 37.075
2 3 2 10 2T

2T

Yiyi Qin431
Twisters

9.150 9.200 9.0759.600 37.025
3 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Katie Yue396
Peninsula

9.000 9.075 9.1259.200 36.400
6 8 5 3 5 

5 

Grace Culver424
Twisters

8.650 9.000 9.2759.300 36.225
11 9T 4 2 6 

6 

Jessilyn Poespouidjojo390
Peninsula

8.950 9.150 9.0759.025 36.200
7 6 7T 4T 7 

7 

Noa Sharon435
Twisters

8.900 9.400 9.0508.525 35.875
8 4 11 7 8 

8 

Addison Fields259
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.100 8.6758.775 35.650
4 7 9T 11 9 

9 

Allie Antoun264
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.900 9.0009.025 35.625
10 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Kendall Clemons265
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.000 8.9258.775 35.550
9 9T 9T 9 11 

11 
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